© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   1
LED Flood Light
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 70W, 100W, 135W, 200W
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 26,200 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 133 lm/W
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Example: FLOODM8D070UD50SORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Certification CCT Mount
FLOODM8D 070 - 70W, 8,900 lumens
100 - 100W, 13,300 lumens
135 - 135W, 18,000 lumens
200 - 200W, 26,200 lumens
UD - DLC, UL 50 - 5000K S - Slipfitter Mount
Y - Yoke Mount
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
Slipfitter Mount
Yoke Mount
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 70W, 8,900 lumens
100W, 13,300 lumens
135W, 18,000 lumens
200W, 26,200 lumens
Efficacy Up to 133 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI (Ra) 70
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
IP Rating IP65
Certifications DLC, UL
Warranty 5 Years